Date
8/24
8/29

9/2

9/5
9/12
9/15
9/19
9/26
10/7
1017

Meet
Lost Creek

Piqua
Greenville Inv.
Troy
Piqua
Dave Lightle
Piqua
Tipp 5K Relay
MVL

Destination
Lost Creek Reserve
Clark County Fairgronds
Edison Campus
City Park
Hobart Arena
Piqua Country Club
Kyle Park
Piqua High School
Kyle Park
Sidney HS

HS/JH/BOTH

BOTH
BOTH
JH
BOTH
BOTH
HS
BOTH
BOTH
HS
BOTH

HS Bus
4:15 PM
6:45 AM

6:45 AM

7:30 AM
3:30 PM

8:00 AM

JH Bus
3:30 PM
7:00 AM

JH Girls
5:00 PM
9:30 AM

9:00 AM

JH Boys
5:20 PM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Var Girls
5:40 PM
10:40 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

Var Boys
6:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

5:30 PM



