Date	Meet	Destination	HS/JH/BOTH	HS Bus	JH Bus	JH Girls	JH Boys	Var Girls	Var Boys
8/24	Lost Creek	Lost Creek Reserve	вотн	4:15 PM	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	5:20 PM	5:40 PM	6:00 PM
8/29		Clark County Fairgronds	вотн	6:45 AM	7:00 AM	9:30 AM	9:00 AM	10:40 AM	10:00 AM
9/2	Piqua	Edison Campus	JH						
9/5	Greenville Inv.	City Park	вотн	6:45 AM					
9/12	Troy	Hobart Arena	вотн	7:30 AM					
9/15	Piqua	Piqua Country Club	HS	3:30 PM					
9/19	Dave Lightle	Kyle Park	вотн			9:00 AM	9:30 AM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM
9/26	Piqua	Piqua High School	вотн						
10/7	Tipp 5K Relay	Kyle Park	HS					5:00 PM	5:30 PM
10/17	MVL	Sidney HS	вотн	8:00 AM					